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Career Websites
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www.myblueprint.ca

New user — Click Sign Up in the top right corner

1.
2.
3.
4.

www.alis.gov.ab.ca
Click on Career Explorers tab

WWW.careercruising.com
username — Ici
password — cruising

PAT AND DIPLOMA Assistance

Select School

Select Student, and your grade
Fill out the sign up form

Click Create My Account

e Www.exambank.com
username — leth.lci
password — peach

University and College Finder

www.schoolfinder.com
www.canadian-universities.net

Scholarship Websites

www.alis.gov.ab.ca

WWW.univcan.ca/programs-and-scholarships

www.scholarshipscanada.com

www.canada.ca/en/services/benefits/education/student-aid

WWW.yconic.com
www.scholartree.ca
www.learningclicks.ca/toolkit
www.uleth.ca (search scholarships)

www.lethbridgecollege.ca (search scholarships)
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